© Danfoss | 2023.02 AI433539146037en-010103 | 1
Partner valve ASV-D (DN 15-50)
Data sheet
∆pr
∆p
p
∆pa
∆

	15.	 Impulse connection
Accessories
Type Code No.
Operating handle 003Z4652
Flow measuring instrument PFM 100 (10 bar) 003L8260
Flow measuring instrument PFM 1000 (10 bar) 003Z8260
Flow measuring instrument PFM 1000 (20 bar) 003Z8261
Identification tag & strips, 10 pcs. 003Z4660
Accessories - Fittings
Type Comments to pipe to valve Code No.
Tailpiece threaded (1 pcs.)
R 1/2 DN 15 003Z0232
R 3/4 DN 20 003Z0233
R 1 DN 25 003Z0234
R 1 1/4 DN 32 003Z0235
R 11/2 DN 40 003Z0273
R 2 DN 50 (2 1/4”) 003Z0274
AI433539146037en-010103 | 3© Danfoss | 2023.02
Data sheet	 ASV-D (DN 15-50)
R2
R1
90°
Materials and parts in contact with water
Valve body Brass - CW617N
O-rings EPDM
Ball Brass/chromium plated
Ball sealing Teflon
Test plugs DZR brass
Max. static working pressure 20 bar
Static test pressure 30 bar
Max. differential pressure across valve 2.5 bar (250 kPa)
Max. flow temperature 120 °C
Min. temperature -20°C
Cooling liquids Ethylene glycol / propylene glycol and HYCOOL (max. 30 %)
Technical Data
Before fitting the valve the installer must ensure
that the pipe system is clean. The valve can be
turned 360 degrees (if threaded pipe is used).
Removal of the handle
1.	 Set the handle at 0/0.
2.	 Release the setting lock (green).
3.	 Unscrew the union nut.
Calibration of the handle
Before refitting, ensure that the handle setting
is 0/0.
Fitting DN R1/R2 (mm)
15 92/57
20 95/60
25 98/63
32 121/86
40 125/90
50 129/94
In order to shut-off the valve the handle must be
pressed down.
The shut-off function features a ball valve, which
only requires a 90 degree turn to shut the valve
completely.
An indicator window shows the actual setting:
•	 red = closed
•	 white = open
Shut-Off
4 | AI433539146037en-010103 © Danfoss | 2023.02
Data sheet	 ASV-D (DN 15-50)
⑤
①
②
①
③
CLICK ④
The valve has a built-in presetting feature for
accurate flow ratings.
Setting the required flow is made in 5 steps:
1.	 In open position, release the lock using the